01/12/2022 09:36

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: GAIA GRUPO APOIO IND AUTISTA

Conta: 2741 | 003 | 00002024-8

Data: 01/12/2022 - 09:36
Més: Novembro/2022

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
04/11/2022
07/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
14/11/2022
14/11/2022

14/11/2022

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2022&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2022
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Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
SALDO DIA
PG LUZ/GAS
PG LUZ/GAS
PAG AGUA
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DIA
PAG BOLETO
PAG FONE
PAG FONE
PAG FONE
PAG FONE
PAG FONE
ENVIO TED
DOC/TED INTERNET
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
PAG BOLETO
TEVMESM T
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
ENVIO PIX
ENVIO PIX

ENVIO TEV

Internet---Banki.ng CAIXA

Valor

0,00

363,28 D
115,75 D
61,21 D

540,24 C

3.352,55 D
205,60 D
114,76 D
172,58 D

79,48 D
83,30 D
5.017,81 D
11,00 D

9.037,08 C

350,00 D
114,72 D

464,72 C

1.806,44 D
1.326,40 D

873,45D

Saldo

0,00

0,00 C
363,28 D
479,03 D
540,24 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
3.352,55D
3.558,15D
3.672,91 D
3.845,49 D
3.924,97 D
4.008,27 D
9.026,08 D
9.037,08 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
350,00 D
464,72 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
1.806,44 D
3.132,84 D

4.006,29 D

13
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14/11/2022 141010 ENVIO PIX 680,55 D 4.686,84 D
14/11/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 4.686,84 C 0,00 C
14/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
16/11/2022 260025 PG PREFEIT 314,44 D 314,44 D
16/11/2022 457416 PAG DARF 704,19D 1.018,63 D
16/11/2022 457548 PAG DARF 132,70 D 1.151,33D
16/11/2022 161320 ENVIO TEV 1.100,00 D 2.251,33 D
16/11/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 2.251,33C 0,00 C
16/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
17/11/2022 002086 PG PREFEIT 242,59 D 242,59 D
17/11/2022 156204 PAG BOLETO 136,89 D 379,48 D
17/11/2022 157173 PAG BOLETO 85,98 D 465,46 D
17/11/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 465,46 C 0,00 C
17/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
18/11/2022 857625 PAG AGUA 57,30 D 57,30 D
18/11/2022 181340 ENVIO PIX 500,00 D 557,30 D
18/11/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 557,30 C 0,00 C
18/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
21/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
22/11/2022 194070 PAG BOLETO 79,75 D 79,75 D
22/11/2022 194862 PAG BOLETO 159,30 D 239,05 D
22/11/2022 487975 PAG AGUA 122,76 D 361,81 D
22/11/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 361,81 C 0,00 C
22/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
23/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
24/11/2022 188463 PAG BOLETO 166,40 D 166,40 D
24/11/2022 207114 PAG BOLETO 1.286,99 D 1.453,39D
24/11/2022 207599 PAG BOLETO 733,16 D 2.186,55D
24/11/2022 727220 RESG AUTOM 2.186,55C 0,00 C
24/11/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,00 C
25/11/2022 251121 ENVIO PIX 2.568,33 D 2.568,33 D
25/11/2022 251122 ENVIO TEV 1.609,50 D 4.177,83 D
25/11/2022 251123 ENVIO PIX 1.425,85D 5.603,68 D
25/11/2022 251141 ENVIO PIX 3.432,54 D 9.036,22 D
25/11/2022 251317 ENVIO TEV 1.050,00 D 10.086,22 D
25/11/2022 251318 ENVIO TEV 3.500,00 D 13.586,22 D
25/11/2022 251319 ENVIO TEV 2.475,00 D 16.061,22 D
25/11/2022 251320 TEVMESM T 1.197,95D 17.259,17 D
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25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
25/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
28/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022

30/11/2022

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/11/2022&hdnDataFinal=30/11/2022

251321

251321

251322

251323

251324

251325

251326

251327

251328

251329

251347

727220

000000

000001

317729

000000

000000

301005

301012

000000

TEV MESM T

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO PIX

RESG AUTOM

SALDO DIA

CRED TED

PAG BOLETO

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

CRED TEV

TEV MESM T

SALDO DIA

Internet---Banki.ng CAIXA

214,97 D

402,50 D
1.680,00 D
1.680,00 D
2.730,00 D
3.500,00 D
3.015,00 D

945,00 D
3.800,00 D
3.075,00 D
3.900,00 D

42.201,64 C

46.329,65 C

280,97 D

11,00 C

479,18 D

17.474,14 D
17.876,64 D
19.556,64 D
21.236,64 D
23.966,64 D
27.466,64 D
30.481,64 D
31.426,64 D
35.226,64 D
38.301,64 D
42.201,64 D

0,00 C

0,00 C
46.329,65 C
46.048,68 C
46.048,68 C
46.048,68 C
46.059,68 C
45.580,50 C

45.580,50 C
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